0.0

-0.5

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

—-2.0

-3.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

-2.0

-3.0

log cluster coefficient

-4.0

0.0

-1.0

-2.0

-3.0

log cluster coefficient

—-4.0

2014-01-17 to 2014-10-18

2015-12-03 to 2016-09-02

7 )

201/-10-18 to 2018-07-19

2019-09-03 to 2020-06-03

*

/)

> » >

[ 3
.
.

1.0

o »dodd

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5
log degree

all others

4.0
log degree

all others -

4.0
log degree

all others -

$ oo :?:‘o :....‘ \i
Pl o
ISR He
S 8:.::30'!.‘:::~'. °: *® .
o’s :.0 e o0
e % U.. o
.o'

4.0
log degree

all others -

2.0

>

neighbor

neighbor

neighbor

2.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

0.0

—-0.5

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

-2.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

-2.0

-3.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

2014-06-03 to 2015-03-04

X

1.0

2

.0 3.0

log degree

all others -

2016-04-18 to 2017-01-17/

gl

.

2.0

uO 4 &
(] :’3 b‘ .‘.
‘.:{0‘}“& AA
A A
o -;". i”'t 2 4k
o Q ¢ Y. A A A
] e A A
® Aok, A A
Ao x A‘A AA
A
° A:A Al
A
A fA Aa
A

4.0
log degree

all others -

2018-03-04 to 2018-12-03

2.0

2 0000600 06000 o0 & .
- .o.:‘:‘::." ‘.:.‘ﬂ‘ \ “
i "!J'! SCoge’s €5 o
b4 . 0,°g ol ~ o
!:h:-i-’fl ol ey A
: i s A::;A '0.:l;'3 “:'.::‘: Ao A
: o .* :i ... 2 éA:.o.A é;. “ .
® o o PPN # A A
B ) 4 A

4.0
log degree

all others -

2020-01-18 to 2020-10-07

2.0

oo O" o -
’ ' ... ' o
° Lod ]
B o.: °
s °
.:0°0'0 .
[ ] ..‘
° P
°
°
b IS

4.0
log degree

all others -

neighbor

neighbor

neighbor

neighbor

4.0

6.0

6.0

»e
L]

2014-10-18 to 2015-07-19

0.0 . .

-1.0

—2.0

log cluster coefficient

1.0

2016-09-02 to

0.0 =+ o o

.

—-2.0

log cluster coefficient

[ I X ¥ ¥ 2 3

2.0

2.0 3.0

log degree

4.0

all others + neighbor

2017-06-03

.o .
mn b
puu.
. 0-.-.
."
[ 2
: .‘
&
‘.?
o 5

AL
4
A
..A A“A
A
o A AA A
A A
N A,

4.0
log degree

all others + neighbor

2018-0/-19 to 2019-04-19

0.0 —

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

e
s s .|. THAH X < .%
x E*!ii*'i‘fii-s-'s-"" ARt
BRI R IR
titee el s L
¥
2.0 4.0
log degree
all others + neighbor

6.0

0.0

-1.0

—-2.0

log cluster coefficient

-3.0

5.0

0.0

-1.0

—2.0

log cluster coefficient

8.0

0.0

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

2015-03-04 to 2015-12-03

. . S 3 |
e« * 2
s o
R |
s o
[ ]
o« % o
Py
'y
[ ]

2.0

A;Q:
ill

A
2° g
o2
A

‘ .

3 <. ‘o

:’.t “ft A:A ‘oAA

8.6 . A.o“A % . 1

° 28 AA:‘
4.0

log degree

all others -

201/-01-17to 2017-10-18

2.0

TR .
%o o0 o, x
e SN
2 s [] :. * Aﬁ A
 § .. *‘ .£ A. A
‘3!! l‘.‘:: ..:o....‘." A.AA: A
:.A. '" :i ‘%O ° 4 A
0 00 oo Addy
®es® ° ‘oa o ° A
° .‘o. ® % ..° 4 An
A ° A q ® L A A
° Y 3
A o A~ ° A
A
A A

4.0
log degree

all others -

2018-12-03 to 2019-09-03

1 . ‘o‘;o
..
e o
°
‘00!
e * 2
° .:A
°* o 3
°
e @ [ )
f [}
y )
o °

2.0

4.0
log degree

all others -

neighbor

neighbor

neighbor

6.0

6.0

0.0

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

log cluster coefficient

0.0

-1.0

-2.0

log cluster coefficient

2015-0/-19 to 2016-04-18

3

.

[ 2 > » »

o » o

2.0

4.0
log degree

all others -

2017-06-03 to 2018-03-04

/3

:*A‘A

s”

2.0

%™ o A
a,!:.. :!‘ -3\,;?‘\ o X‘A
e, h .Q s
!!l;:"!“ T
'.’ zo s’.: . A AAA
::'.:.- .
° ' .‘: Ao.'. A..Ao.' A
o %o LI ::; ¢ .}
s;'

4.0
log degree

all others -

2019-04-19 to 2020-01-18

)

2.0

ARt SN
’: Te.
®e ° o.n LX)
*:*::..o. :..‘* o°
'!:!:': SR I *.¢
3.. ] :. .zoa.;. . * »
A L, ° .

4.0
log degree

all others -

neighbor

neighbor

neighbor



